v

SROMOTIDMN

Custom Non-Woven Tote Bag-BG

BRAND YOUR
LOGO HERE

Product TT984-CNWTB-BG
Material & Description This durable bag is made from 80gms non-woven fabric. Features stitched

seam for durability.

Colors Red,Blue,Pink,Black,Yellow,Green,Purple,White,Navy Blue,Maroon,Teal

Sizes 9 13/16 " x 3 15/16 " x 11 13/16 "



Imprint Methods Silkscreen

Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge

Additional Options Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

Minimum Quantity 500

Product Price
Cost/Quantity 500 1000 3000 5000 10000
Coston P $1.18 $1.12 $1.06 $0.98 $0.6

Production Time Charges



Qty 22 Days

500-999 Free
1000-2999 Free
3000-4999 Free
5000-9999 Free
10000+ Free

Shipping Time Charges

Qty 4 Day
500-999 $95
1000-2999 $145
3000-4999 $225
5000-9999 $325
10000+ $425

**All shipping and production charges are on NET


http://www.tcpdf.org

