

Custom Non-Woven Tote Bag-BG



Product TT984-CNWTB-BG

Material & Description This durable bag is made from 80gms non-woven fabric. Features stitched seam for durability.

Colors Red,Blue,Pink,Black,Yellow,Green,Purple,White,Navy Blue,Maroon,Teal

Sizes 9 13/16 " x 3 15/16 " x 11 13/16 "

Imprint Methods	Silkscreen					
Extra Imprint co	lor : \$80(P) Set u	o charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge			
Additional Options Digital Proof: \$20(P)(Required)						
FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint						
Minimum Quantity 500						
Product Price						
Cost/Quantity	500	1000	3000	5000	10000	
Cost on P	\$1.18	\$1.12	\$1.06	\$0.98	\$0.6	

Production Time Charges

Qty	22 Days	
500-999	Free	
1000-2999	Free	
3000-4999	Free	
5000-9999	Free	
10000+	Free	

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Day	
500-999	\$95	
1000-2999	\$145	
3000-4999	\$225	
5000-9999	\$325	
10000+	\$425	

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET